
R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TIME/OTHER 3 Sprinte ME

23/12/2023

BK / CB
HEUSDEN

200

TimePl. Rider HeatOmn. P.

1 56 DE SCHRIJVER Runar 0:00:10 117 3 010065054244 0

2 70 LEFEBER Mathias 0:00:10 568 4 010010771428 0

3 75 MERTENS Tjorven 0:00:10 844 5 010065090317 0

4 91 VAN DER REYSEN Bram 0:00:11 033 7 010136645500 0

5 98 VERHOEVEN Mathijs 0:00:11 060 9 010009632787 0

6 93 VAN LAERE Thibault 0:00:11 094 8 010065119013 0

7 48 CHINTINNE Tom 0:00:11 289 1 010098244513 0

Communiqué-nr: 1 23/12/2023 - 11:11:42



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TIME/OTHER 3 Sprint WE

23/12/2023

BK / CB
HEUSDEN

200

TimePl. Rider HeatOmn. P.

1 59 DEGRENDELE Nicky 0:00:11 034 1 010009134956 0

2 68 JENAER Valerie 0:00:11 339 2 010110977983 0

3 78 NICOLAES Julie 0:00:11 507 3 010065045049 0

4 105 WOLFS Zoë 0:00:12 270 4 010065055052 0

Communiqué-nr: 2 23/12/2023 - 11:27:13



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH ASP 12J

23/12/2023HEUSDEN

BK / CB

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

1 BOEL Vince10 10132755695 40

2 MICHELS Remi5 10110033952 38

3 DE LOOR Rune2 10101610716 36

4 LIBERT Thor3 10090180981 34

5 CELEN Ferre1 10094457772 32

6 MATTHÉ Sverre4 10117768791 30

7 GIJSEL Brent7 10103768358 28

8 WEEMAES Oskar6 10099855521 26

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

1 DE POURCQ Amélie8 10110055877 40

2 VAN DIJK Hanne9 10098761037 38

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 3 23/12/2023 - 11:39:45



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH ASP 13J

23/12/2023HEUSDEN

BK / CB

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

1 DE BRAECKNIER Warre14 10103397940 40

2 QUIVY Anatole17 10117442328 38

3 REDANT Tibo19 10123847055 36

4 BRAMS Martijn28 10099106601 34

5 VAN DE KERKHOF Lowie20 10084151423 32

6 VAN DEN EYNDE Midas21 10135940228 30

7 RAEYMAEKERS Lucaz18 10110034356 28

8 VAN GESTEL Rens22 10120087495 26

9 DE SCHUYTENEER Matteo15 10086499227 24

10 COP Arto12 10064955729 22

11 VERHOEVEN Nick23 10138800718 20

12 BOSSAER Jorne11 10083934181 18

13 WIERTZ Louis24 10105682086 16

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

1 DEPRINCE Romy26 10087510956 40

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 4 23/12/2023 - 12:27:19



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH ASP 14J

23/12/2023HEUSDEN

BK / CB

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

1 VAN WELDE Gust36 10117957236 40

2 DE VOGELAER Sibe34 10071752601 38

3 DE ROCKER Maxime33 10086650686 36

4 MEUWS Trent35 10114244459 34

5 BYLOIS Tibo29 10064911471 32

6 VERHOEVEN Ben37 10123910713 30

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

1 D´HOOGHE Lisa38 10110319494 40

2 LOUAGIE Maya40 10064917636 38

3 DE POURCQ Maïté39 10086995846 36

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 5 23/12/2023 - 12:06:40



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TEMPORACE ASP 12J

23/12/2023HEUSDEN

BK / CB

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Won

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Omn. 

P.

Omn. 

Points 

(Place)

40BOEL Vince 01 10 5 80 0 0 5 80 (1)

38LIBERT Thor 02 3 2 30 0 0 2 72 (4)

36DE LOOR Rune 03 2 1 10 0 0 1 72 (5)

34MICHELS Remi 04 5 0 20 0 0 0 72 (6)

32CELEN Ferre 05 1 0 40 0 0 0 64 (7)

30GIJSEL Brent 06 7 0 70 0 0 0 58 (8)

28MATTHÉ Sverre 07 4 0 90 0 0 0 58 (9)

26WEEMAES Oskar 08 6 0 100 0 0 0 52 (10)

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Won

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Omn. 

P.

Omn. 

Points 

(Place)

40DE POURCQ Amélie 01 8 6 50 0 0 6 80 (2)

38VAN DIJK Hanne 02 9 2 60 0 0 2 76 (3)

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 9

1 3
2 10
2 8

3 10

3 8
4 8
4 10

5 9

5 10
6 10
6 8

7 3

7 8
8 8
8 2

Communiqué-nr: 6 23/12/2023 - 12:28:03



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TEMPORACE ASP 13J

23/12/2023HEUSDEN

BK / CB

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Won

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Omn. 

P.

Omn. 

Points 

(Place)

40REDANT Tibo 01 19 4 70 0 0 4 76 (2)

38VAN DEN EYNDE Midas 02 21 2 10 0 0 2 68 (5)

36QUIVY Anatole 03 17 2 90 0 0 2 74 (3)

34DE SCHUYTENEER Matteo 04 15 1 20 0 0 1 58 (7)

32DE BRAECKNIER Warre 05 14 1 110 0 0 1 72 (4)

30VERHOEVEN Nick 06 23 0 30 0 0 0 50 (10)

28VAN DE KERKHOF Lowie 07 20 0 40 0 0 0 60 (6)

26VAN GESTEL Rens 08 22 0 50 0 0 0 52 (9)

24COP Arto 09 12 0 60 0 0 0 46 (12)

22BOSSAER Jorne 010 11 0 80 0 0 0 40 (13)

20RAEYMAEKERS Lucaz 011 18 0 120 0 0 0 48 (11)

20WIERTZ Louis 012 24 0 130 0 0 0 36 (14)

20BRAMS Martijn 013 28 0 140 0 0 0 54 (8)

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Won

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Omn. 

P.

Omn. 

Points 

(Place)

40DEPRINCE Romy 01 26 10 100 -20 -20 -10 80 (1)

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 26

1 19

2 17

2 26

3 26

3 17

4 26

4 14

5 19

5 26

6 19

6 26

7 19

7 26

8 15

8 26

9 21

9 26

10 26

10 21

Communiqué-nr: 7 23/12/2023 - 12:24:47



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TEMPORACE ASP 14J

23/12/2023HEUSDEN

BK / CB

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Won

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Omn. 

P.

Omn. 

Points 

(Place)

40DE ROCKER Maxime 01 33 4 80 0 0 4 76 (2)

38DE VOGELAER Sibe 02 34 3 90 0 0 3 76 (4)

36VERHOEVEN Ben 03 37 2 10 0 0 2 66 (8)

34MEUWS Trent 04 35 2 70 0 0 2 68 (7)

32VAN WELDE Gust 05 36 1 50 0 0 1 72 (6)

30BYLOIS Tibo 06 29 0 40 0 0 0 62 (9)

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Won

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Omn. 

P.

Omn. 

Points 

(Place)

40DE POURCQ Maïté 01 39 7 60 0 0 7 76 (3)

38D´HOOGHE Lisa 02 38 3 30 0 0 3 78 (1)

36LOUAGIE Maya 03 40 2 20 0 0 2 74 (5)

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 38

1 34

2 34

2 40

3 36

3 39

4 33

4 39

5 33

5 39

6 39

6 33

7 39

7 33

8 34

8 39

9 35

9 39

10 35

10 38

11 37

11 38

12 40

12 37

Communiqué-nr: 8 23/12/2023 - 12:23:51



R_basis_koptekst

ASP 12JRESULTS OMNIUM

23/12/2023HEUSDEN

BK / CB

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Point

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Omn. 

P.

101BOEL Vince10 21 20 0 0 211 10132755695

82DE LOOR Rune2 10 10 0 0 102 10101610716

80MICHELS Remi5 8 30 0 0 83 10110033952

80LIBERT Thor3 8 50 0 0 84 10090180981

70CELEN Ferre1 6 40 0 0 65 10094457772

59MATTHÉ Sverre4 1 70 0 0 16 10117768791

58GIJSEL Brent7 0 80 0 0 07 10103768358

53WEEMAES Oskar6 1 90 0 0 18 10099855521

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Point

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Omn. 

P.

105DE POURCQ Amélie8 25 60 0 0 251 10110055877

91VAN DIJK Hanne9 15 100 0 0 152 10098761037

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 8 5

1 10 5

1 3 3

1 9 3

1 5 2

1 6 1

2 8 5

2 10 5

2 1 3

2 9 3

2 3 2

2 4 1

3 8 5

3 10 5

3 3 3

3 9 3

3 5 2

3 1 1

4 2 10

4 8 10

4 9 6

4 10 6

4 5 4

4 1 2

Communiqué-nr: 9 23/12/2023 - 12:44:26



R_basis_koptekst

ASP 13JRESULTS OMNIUM

23/12/2023HEUSDEN

BK / CB

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Point

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Omn. 

P.

89DE BRAECKNIER Warre14 17 10 0 0 171 10103397940

87REDANT Tibo19 11 50 0 0 112 10123847055

81QUIVY Anatole17 7 70 0 0 73 10117442328

68VAN DE KERKHOF Lowie20 8 20 0 0 84 10084151423

68VAN DEN EYNDE Midas21 0 60 0 0 05 10135940228

62VERHOEVEN Nick23 12 110 0 0 126 10138800718

60DE SCHUYTENEER Matteo15 2 40 0 0 27 10086499227

59BRAMS Martijn28 5 30 0 0 58 10099106601

52VAN GESTEL Rens22 0 80 0 0 09 10120087495

50COP Arto12 4 90 0 0 410 10064955729

40BOSSAER Jorne11 0 100 0 0 011 10083934181

16WIERTZ Louis24 0 130 -20 -20 -2012 10105682086

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Point

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Omn. 

P.

90DEPRINCE Romy26 30 120 -20 -20 101 10087510956

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Point

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Omn. 

P.

48RAEYMAEKERS Lucaz dns18 0 00 0 0 01 10110034356

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 26 5

1 23 5

1 14 3

1 19 2

1 28 1

2 19 5

2 26 5

2 12 3

2 20 2

2 14 1

3 26 5

3 17 5

3 14 3

3 23 2

3 19 1

4 23 5

4 26 5

4 19 3

4 17 2

4 12 1

5 26 10

5 14 10

5 20 6

5 28 4

5 15 2

Communiqué-nr: 10 23/12/2023 - 13:06:02



R_basis_koptekst

ASP 14JRESULTS OMNIUM

23/12/2023HEUSDEN

BK / CB

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Point

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Omn. 

P.

92DE VOGELAER Sibe34 16 90 0 0 161 10071752601

88DE ROCKER Maxime33 12 40 0 0 122 10086650686

84MEUWS Trent35 16 10 0 0 163 10114244459

84VAN WELDE Gust36 12 30 0 0 124 10117957236

79BYLOIS Tibo29 17 20 0 0 175 10064911471

70VERHOEVEN Ben37 4 80 0 0 46 10123910713

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Point

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Omn. 

P.

102D´HOOGHE Lisa38 24 70 0 0 241 10110319494

99DE POURCQ Maïté39 23 50 0 0 232 10086995846

97LOUAGIE Maya40 23 60 0 0 233 10064917636

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 40 5

1 36 5

1 34 3

1 39 3

1 33 2

1 38 2

1 35 1

2 38 5

2 34 5

2 35 3

2 39 3

2 40 2

2 33 2

2 36 1

3 29 5

3 38 5

3 34 3

3 40 3

3 39 2

3 37 2

3 36 1

4 38 5

4 29 5

4 33 3

4 39 3

4 35 2

4 40 2

4 36 1

5 40 5

5 34 5

5 33 3

5 38 3

5 39 2

5 37 2

5 29 1

6 35 10

6 39 10

6 29 6

6 40 6

6 38 4

6 36 4

6 33 2

DE BRAECKNIER Warre 10103397940

WARNING - for not holding their line during the final sprint

AVERTISSEMENT  - pour avoir quitté sa ligne pendant le sprint final

ADVERTENCIA - por no mantener su línea durante el sprint final

Communiqué-nr: 11 23/12/2023 - 15:29:56



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TIME/OTHER 1 Achterv/Purs. MJ

23/12/2023

BK / CB
HEUSDEN

3000 meter

TimePl. Rider HeatOmn.P.

1 88 VAN DAMME Thibaut 0:03:18 380 7 110065196714 0

2 41 AERNOUTS Nicolas 0:03:24 938 8 210057769039 0

3 77 MICHIELSEN Thor 0:03:25 632 8 110065193478 0

4 94 VAN STRIJTHEM Matijs 0:03:26 130 7 210065137605 0

5 103 WEYTS Louis 0:03:29 083 6 110065162257 0

6 53 DE BOCK Aless 0:03:29 846 5 110065147810 0

7 99 VERLEYSEN Thor 0:03:31 226 2 110135272241 0

8 42 BAECK Lowie 0:03:33 954 6 210065197724 0

9 95 VANDEN BROECK Lowie 0:03:35 142 3 110065135884 0

10 76 METTEPENNINGEN Arne 0:03:39 611 4 110065159732 0

11 80 PERCQUE Hugo 0:03:40 451 3 210121610702 0

12 49 COLLARD Ernesto 0:03:48 536 4 210078300909 0

13 43 BEETS Jeffe 0:03:59 031 1 110115845565 0

14 52 DARIMONT Mael 0:03:59 191 2 210129922588 0
VAN STRIJTHEM Matijs 10065137605

WARNING - for riding on the blue band

AVERTISSEMENT  - pour avoir roulé sur la côte d'azur

ADVERTENCIA - por pasar por la zona azul

Communiqué-nr: 12 23/12/2023 - 15:24:27



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TIME/OTHER 1 Achterv/Purs. WE

23/12/2023

BK / CB
HEUSDEN

3000 meter

TimePl. Rider Heat

1 97 VANHOVE Marith 0:03:38 331 4 110065016454

2 54 DE CLERCQ Katrijn 0:03:39 644 5 210064418993

3 64 HESTERS Hélène 0:03:40 368 5 110107750917

4 69 JOORIS Febe 0:03:40 561 2 110065074553

5 85 THEYS Hanna 0:03:43 350 3 110114352270

6 104 WITTEVRONGEL Lani 0:03:47 807 3 210065064954

7 102 VIERSTRAETE Luca 0:03:50 485 4 210073128078

8 74 MAES Sara 0:03:52 111 1 210064970883

9 67 JANSSEN Kaat 0:04:19 219 2 210132809552

Communiqué-nr: 13 23/12/2023 - 15:36:20



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TIME/OTHER 2 Achterv/Purs. ME

23/12/2023

BK / CB
HEUSDEN

4000 meter

TimePl. Rider Heat

1 96 VANDENBRANDEN Noah 0:04:14 862 4 110064994125

2 57 DE VYLDER Lindsay 0:04:15 333 7 110009009866

3 89 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Fabio 0:04:17 261 6 210016485839

4 90 VAN DEN HAUTE Milan 0:04:17 552 5 110065116585

5 44 BERNARD Thibaut 0:04:19 163 8 210070883136

6 61 DENS Tuur 0:04:19 569 8 110016387021

7 81 POLLEFLIET Gianluca 0:04:19 698 7 210064971994

8 101 VERVENNE Jonathan 0:04:21 185 1 210065024235

9 65 HESTERS Jules 0:04:21 340 6 110010771226

10 60 DEMAN Brem 0:04:23 614 2 110064985839

11 45 BERTELS Lennert 0:04:28 746 5 210065535406

12 82 RAES Renzo 0:04:28 957 4 210065024740

13 86 TISON Frederick 0:04:33 715 3 110120843287

14 87 VAN CRAEN Maximiliaan 0:04:35 903 3 210124904254

15 47 BLOEMEN Tristan 0:04:39 989 1 110114606995

16 62 DENS Stan 0:04:41 002 2 210065099310

Communiqué-nr: 14 23/12/2023 - 16:44:50



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH Scratch ME

23/12/2023HEUSDEN

BK / CB

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

1 HESTERS Jules65 10010771226 0

2 DE VYLDER Lindsay57 10009009866 0

3 DENS Tuur61 10016387021 0

4 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Fabio89 10016485839 0

5 BERNARD Thibaut44 10070883136 0

6 VANDENBRANDEN Noah96 10064994125 0

7 RAES Renzo82 10065024740 0

8 DEMAN Brem60 10064985839 0

9 VAN CRAEN Maximiliaan87 10124904254 0

10 BLOEMEN Tristan47 10114606995 0

11 ROGIER Stef84 10009134451 0

12 REYNAERTS Wim83 10009141525 0

13 VAN GUCHT Yoran92 10065049594 0

14 DENS Stan62 10065099310 0

15 NYS Gerald79 10011036964 0

16 BERTELS Lennert45 10065535406 0

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

0 CHINTINNE Tom dnf48 10098244513 0

0 VAN DEN HAUTE Milan dnf90 10065116585 0

0 POLLEFLIET Gianluca dnf81 10064971994 0

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 15 23/12/2023 - 18:07:12



VELODROOM HEUSDEN-ZOLDER
BK/CB SPRINT

Sprint 1/2 F Communiqe 14 plaats
Heat Rgnr. Naam UCI-ID H1 H2 D

59 DEGRENDELE Nicky 10009134956 1 1
105 WOLFS Zoë 10065055052 2 2
68 JENAER Valerie 10110977983 2 2
78 NICOLAES Julie 10065045049 1 1

Sprint Finale
Heat Rgnr. Naam UCI-ID H1 H2 D

105 WOLFS Zoë 10065055052 2 2
68 JENAER Valerie 10110977983 1 1
59 DEGRENDELE Nicky 10009134956 1 1
78 NICOLAES Julie 10065045049 2 2

PL3

PL1

1

2

1

2

Update: 23/12/2023 - 18:12



VELODROOM HEUSDEN-ZOLDER
BK/CB SPRINT

Sprint 1/4 F Sprint 1/2 F Communiqe 14
Heat Rgnr. Naam UCI-ID H1 H2 D Heat Rgnr. Naam UCI-ID H1 H2 D

70 LEFEBER Mathias 10010771428 1 1 56 DE SCHRIJVER Runar 10065054244 1 1
48 CHINTINNE Tom 10098244513 2 2 98 VERHOEVEN Mathijs 10009632787 2 2
75 MERTENS Tjorven 10065090317 1 1 70 LEFEBER Mathias 10010771428 1 2 2
93 VAN LAERE Thibault 10065119013 2 2 75 MERTENS Tjorven 10065090317 2 1 1
91 VAN DER REYSEN Bram 10136645500 1 2 2
98 VERHOEVEN Mathijs 10009632787 2 1 1

Sprint Finale
Heat Rgnr. Naam UCI-ID H1 H2 D

98 VERHOEVEN Mathijs 10009632787 2 2
70 LEFEBER Mathias 10010771428 1 1
56 DE SCHRIJVER Runar 10065054244 1 1
75 MERTENS Tjorven 10065090317 2 2

91 VAN DER REYSEN Bram 10136645500 C1 for not holding their line during the sprint sprint 1/4 finale decider

70 LEFEBER Mathias 10010771428 C1 for not holding their line during the sprint Sprint 1/2 finale decider

2 PL1

3

4

1

1 1

2 2

PL3

Update: 23/12/2023 - 18:15



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS MADISON Madison MJ + WE

23/12/2023HEUSDEN

BK / CB

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Point

FinishO

rder +/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

AERNOUTS-VAN DAMME1 4 39 1 60 0 60 99

VAN STRIJTHEM-WEYTS2 6 38 2 40 0 40 78

BAECK-MICHIELSEN3 5 17 3 20 0 20 37

METTEPENNINGEN-VERSTRAETE4 7 16 4 0 0 0 16

D'HOOGHE-GHESELLE5 9 7 7 0 0 0 7

LOUAGIE-DE WINTER6 8 4 9 0 0 0 4

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Point

FinishO

rder +/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

DE CLERCQ-HESTERS1 2 43 6 0 0 0 43

VANHOVE-WITTEVRONGEL2 3 38 8 0 0 0 38

VIERSTRAETE-MAES3 1 29 5 0 -40 -40 -11

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 3 5

1 6 5

1 2 3

1 7 3

1 5 2

1 1 2

1 8 1

2 6 5

2 2 5

2 7 3

2 3 3

2 1 2

2 4 2

2 8 1

3 2 5

3 6 5

3 3 3

3 4 3

3 5 2

3 1 2

3 7 1

4 4 5

4 2 5

4 6 3

4 1 3

4 3 2

4 7 2

4 9 1

5 2 5

5 4 5

5 3 3

5 5 3

5 6 2

5 1 2

5 9 1

6 3 5

6 6 5

6 2 3

6 4 3

6 7 2

6 1 2

6 8 1

7 4 5

7 3 5

7 6 3

7 2 3

7 1 2

7 9 2

7 8 1

8 3 5

8 4 5

8 2 3

8 9 3

8 6 2

8 1 2

8 5 1

9 2 5

9 5 5

9 7 3

9 3 3

9 1 2

9 6 2

9 4 1

10 1 10

Communiqué-nr: 18 23/12/2023 - 18:51:46


